GRCoC Non-congregate
Shelters Demographic Data

5/15/2020




70

50

30
20

10

Under 5

Ages of People Served in Hotels:
March 15 - May 15, 2020

13 -17

18 - 24

35-44 45-54 55-81

26

B2+



250

200
150
100

50

0

61

White

Races of People Served in Hotels:

March 15 - May 15, 2020

215

Biack or
African
Amercan

As@an

1

Nawve
Hawasan or
Other
Pacific
iIslander

7

Mukiple
races

2
Client
Doesn't
Know/Client
Refused

6

Data not
collected



Households Served in Hotels:
March 15 - May 15, 2020

» Single adults/coupies = Families
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